
BONE STUDENT CENTER 

BUILDING & SERVICES HOURS  

May 20 – May 26 

       Monday  Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 
Building 7:00a 

6:00p 
7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
10:00p 

CLOSED 2:00p 
9:00p 

 

Redbird Spirit 
Shop  

9:30a 
4:30p 

9:30a 
4:30p 

9:30a 
4:30p 

9:30a 
4:30p 

9:30a 
4:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Box Office/ 
Welcome Desk 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
10:00p 

CLOSED 2:00p 
9:00p 

Career  
Services 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Illinois State 
Credit Union 

10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

11:30a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Dean of Students 
Office 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

The Landing CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

McAlister’s  
Deli 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Parking Lot 7:00a 
4:30p 

7:00a 
4:30p 

7:00a 
4:30p 

7:00a 
4:30p 

7:00a 
4:30p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Printing Services CLOSED 10:00a 
2:00p 

10:00a 
2:00p 

10:00a 
2:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Qdoba CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 

Redbird Card 
Office 

8:30a 
4:30p 

8:30a 
4:30p 

8:30a 
4:30p 

8:30a 
4:30p 

8:30a 
4:30p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Starbucks 7:30a 
4:00p 

7:30a 
4:00p 

7:30a 
4:00p 

7:30a 
4:00p 

7:30a 
4:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Student 
Involvement 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

8:00a 
4:30p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Student Services 
Building 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

7:00a 
6:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

 TechZone 10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

10:00a 
4:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Timbers  
Grille 

11:00a 
2:00p 

11:00a 
2:00p 

11:00a 
2:00p 

11:00a 
2:00p 

11:00a 
2:00p 

CLOSED CLOSED 

 
Hours are accurate when distributed, but are subject to change. 

 


