BONE STUDENT CENTER

BUILDING & SERVICES HOURS

May 20 - May 26

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Building	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 10:00p	CLOSED	2:00p 9:00p
Redbird Spirit Shop	9:30a 4:30p	9:30a 4:30p	9:30a 4:30p	9:30a 4:30p	9:30a 4:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Box Office/ Welcome Desk	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 10:00p	CLOSED	2:00p 9:00p
Career Services	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Illinois State Credit Union	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	11:30a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Dean of Students Office	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	CLOSED	CLOSED
The Landing	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
McAlister's Deli	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Parking Lot	7:00a 4:30p	7:00a 4:30p	7:00a 4:30p	7:00a 4:30p	7:00a 4:30p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Printing Services	CLOSED	10:00a 2:00p	10:00a 2:00p	10:00a 2:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Qdoba	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
Redbird Card Office	8:30a 4:30p	8:30a 4:30p	8:30a 4:30p	8:30a 4:30p	8:30a 4:30p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Starbucks	7:30a 4:00p	7:30a 4:00p	7:30a 4:00p	7:30a 4:00p	7:30a 4:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Student Involvement	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	8:00a 4:30p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Student Services Building	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	7:00a 6:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED
TechZone	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	10:00a 4:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED
Timbers Grille	11:00a 2:00p	11:00a 2:00p	11:00a 2:00p	11:00a 2:00p	11:00a 2:00p	CLOSED	CLOSED

Hours are accurate when distributed, but are subject to change.